MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

SCV Lead

NHX Lead

NES Chiocciola
PES PS i

SES Dylan

SH

SHIE DT
SHIEDT

NES Chiocciola
PES PS i

SES Dylan

SH

SH IE

AN Burgman
AN Burgman

SET PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 125CT

MODELLO CILINDRATA
100
110
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
250
400

ANNI
2003 - 2007
2008 - 2011
2000 - 2006
2006 - 2012
2002 - 2006
2001 - 2004
2005 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2000 - 2006
2006 - 2012
2002 - 2006
2001 - 2004
2005 - 2008
1998 - 2002
1999 - 2002

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
06455GCS016
06455GCCB52
06455GCS016
06455GCS016
06455GCS016
06455GCS016
06455GCS016
06455GCS016
06455GCS016
06455GCS016
06455GCS016
06455GCS016
06455GCS016

69100-14840-000
69100-14840-000




